
 
 
 

EXCLUSIVE VENDORS 
Vendor Service Contact Email Phone Number 

Cofer Brothers Lumber Matt Davis mattdavis@coferbrothers.com 404-722-1956 

Cort Furniture Furniture Rental Robin Crick robin.crick@cort.com 678-909-0170 

Dust Bunnies Cleaning Services Seth & April Patrick dustbunnies@bellsouth.net 678-725-0609 

Herc Entertainment Rental 

Heavy Equipment, 
Supplemental Air & 

Golf Carts 
(on and off lot) 

Darren Callahan Darren.Callahan@hercrentals.com 404-615-7663 

Integrated Recycling 
Solutions 

Waste Removal Cem Drake Cem.Drake@Iws-waste.com 678-854-8169 

MBS Equipment Company 

Grip, Lighting, 
Electrical Equipment & 

Expendables 
(on and off lot) 

Sebastian Fernandez sfernandez@mbseco.com 818-674-0240 

Rockbottom Rentals 
Internet, Phones, Fax, 
Wi-Fi & Walkie Talkies 

(on and off lot) 
Moises Barba Mbarba@rockbottomrentals.com 310-633-2737 

Securitas Security Dawn Douglas Dawn.Douglas@securitasinc.com 404-633-1140 
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PREFERRED VENDORS 
Vendor Service Contact Email Phone Number 

Enterprise Rent a Car Rental Cars Jaine E. Kennedy Jaine.E.Kennedy@ehi.com 770-312-3310 

Hollywood Trucks Production Vehicles John Devay jdevay@hollywoodtrucksllc.com 504-578-0488 

National Business 
Technologies 

Copier Services Kevin Levermore Klevermore@nationalbtech.com 404-849-4392 

 
SIM Digital 

 

Camera Equipment & 
Post Production 

Brennen Dicker brennendicker@simdigital.com 678-644-5087 
 

Standard Coffee Coffee & Water Daniel Wood Dwood@dsservices.com 678-382-4162 
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